

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 200-266 OF 2009 IN SLP(C) 7934-8000/2009

BHUTELI PRASAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHRIGUNATH UPADHYAY & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr.D.Julius Riamei, Adv.
Mr.G.Gangmei, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.(NP)

Ms.Anupama Sharma, Adv.
For Mr.Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 07.08.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master